
Nachwuchs
20.6 %
20.3 %
16.7 %
16.2 %
13.9 %
12.3 %

Damen
31.6 %
17.8 %

Kreuzer Victoria 16.3 %
11.7 %
11.5 %
11.1 %

Herren
23.3 %
21.6 %
16.7 %
13.9 %
12.8 %
11.7 %

EHC Visp 30.1 %
19.1 %
16.1 %
12.9 %

VCB Visp 11.5 %
10.3 %

Müller Jorinde
Hischier Luca
In-Albon Ylena
Vomsattel Deborah
Jeitziner Manuel
Meichtry Azelia

Kummer Patrizia
Anthamatten Sophie

Imoberdorf rahel
Susuri Samira
Wenger Romaine

Zenhäusern Ramon
Weger Benjamin
Anthamatten Martin
Lerjen Yannic
Bittel Daniel
Kahoun Jakob
Manschaft

Team Furrer/Furrer
FC Oberwallis Naters
SC Obergoms

BC Olympica
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